
U9 GIRLS FALL 2019 

Game Time (c) 2019 All American SportsWare, Lansdale PA 

Date Day Time Field Vis Visitor Team Home Team 

       

09/19/2019 Thu 5:45 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 MARIA SMITH 

09/21/2019 Sat 8:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CARTER OSBORNE 

09/21/2019 Sat 10:00 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 EBBERHART SMITH 

09/21/2019 Sat 11:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CHAMBLIS MARIA 

09/23/2019 Mon 5:45 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CARTER EBBERHART 

09/24/2019 Tue 5:45 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 OSBORNE CHAMBLIS 

09/26/2019 Thu 5:45 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 SMITH MARIA 

09/28/2019 Sat 8:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CARTER CHAMBLIS 

09/28/2019 Sat 8:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 EBBERHART SMITH 

09/28/2019 Sat 10:00 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 OSBORNE MARIA 

09/30/2019 Mon 5:45 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CHAMBLIS CARTER 

10/01/2019 Tue 5:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 SMITH OSBORNE 

10/03/2019 Thu 5:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 MARIA EBBERHART 

10/05/2019 Sat 8:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CARTER MARIA 

10/05/2019 Sat 10:00 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 EBBERHART SMITH  

10/07/2019 Mon 5:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 OSBORNE SMITH 

10/08/2019 Tue 5:30 10 A U9 GIRLS F19 CHAMBLIS OSBORNE 

 


